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Direct Pass-through into Specific Line Items

CAL FIRE Local 2881
Membership Dues for 2025

IAFF Per Cap

CPF Per Cap

PORAC

Member Life Insurance

District Disbursement

CAL FIRE Local 2881 Small Contributors PAC
CAL FIRE Local 2881 Issues PAC

CAL FIRE Local 2881 Local PAC

Legal Reserve

Funeral Fund

Museum Fund

General Operating Fund

Retiree Dues
L2881: $5 or $7

CPF:
IAFF:

$8.98
$9.53

General Fund

Total 3/1/2025

$19.05
$18.66
$3.75
$0.50
$7.74
$8.25
$9.00
$3.00
$2.00
$2.00

$1.00

$74.14

$149.09




