

CAL FIRE Local 2881 Membership Dues for 2025



Direct Pass-through into Specific Line Items

	IAFF Per Cap	\$19.05		
		ψ10.00		
	CPF Per Cap	\$18.66		
	PORAC	\$3.75		
	Member Life Insurance	\$0.50		
	District Disbursement	\$7.74		
	CAL FIRE Local 2881 Small Contributors PAC	\$8.25		
	CAL FIRE Local 2881 Issues PAC	\$9.00		
	CAL FIRE Local 2881 Local PAC	\$3.00		
	Legal Reserve	\$2.00		
	Funeral Fund	\$2.00		
	Museum Fund	\$1.00		
General Operating Fund				
	General Fund	\$74.14		
Retiree Dues				

Retiree Du	es				
L2881: S	\$5 or \$7	7			
CPF:	\$8.98	8			
IAFF:	\$9.53	3			
			Total	3/1/2025	\$149.09